Electrophoresis  - Gel Dryers
SpeedGel Gel Dryer
Product Features
• Complete integrated system
eliminates setup
• Large 400 mm x 500 mm drying
surface area accommodates long
sequencing gels or multiple smaller

Weight kg (lbs) 36 (80)
Power Requirments 2 3 0 VAC. 50 Hz, 6A
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description Power Requirements
SG210D-115 Integrated gel drying system 115 V, 50/60 Hz, 6 A
SG210D-230 Integrated gel drying system 230 V, 50/60 Hz, 6 A
SG210DR-115 Integrated gel drying system for drying gels 115 V, 50/60 Hz, 6 A
containing radiolabelled biomolecules
SG210DR-230 Integrated gel drying system for drying gels 230 V, 50/60 Hz, 6 A
containing radiolabelled biomolecules
Thermo Electron SpeedGel Model SG210D combines the Slab Gel
Dryer and Gel Pump into one housing.
GEP140 Gel Pump